A-1
HANDHELD PRESSURE DATA LOGGER
WITH INTERCHANGEABLE REMOTE SENSORS
HHP9303
Complete System
U  Displays and Records
Pressure
U  Logs Data on Standard

(0 to 29 psi) pressure sensor.
HHP9303, handheld pressure data logger, HHPS100-200, 0 to 200 bar (0 to 2900 psi)
pressure sensor, and SC-SD, soft carrying case.
directly or via a USB card
reader. Files are stored with a
“.xls” extension so they can be
opened with microsoft excel
without the need for any other
software.
 To Order
 MODEL NO. DESCRIPTION
 HHP9303 Handheld pressure meter/data logger with 2 gB SD card
 PRESSURE SENSORS
 HHPS100-2 Plug-in pressure sensor, 0 to 2 bar (0 to 29 psi)
 HHPS100-5 Plug-in pressure sensor, 0 to 5 bar (0 to 72.5 psi)
 HHPS100-10 Plug-in pressure sensor, 0 to 10 bar (0 to 145 psi)
 HHPS100-20 Plug-in pressure sensor, 0 to 20 bar (0 to 290 psi)
 HHPS100-50 Plug-in pressure sensor, 0 to 50 bar (0 to 725 psi)
 HHPS100-100 Plug-in pressure sensor, 0 to 100 bar (0 to 1450 psi)
 HHPS100-200 Plug-in pressure sensor, 0 to 200 bar (0 to 2900 psi)
 HHPS100-400 Plug-in pressure sensor, 0 to 400 bar (0 to 5800 psi)
A
P
R
E